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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Comaduran, Zack              Marana High School     5:06.70
  2 Myatt, Aaric                 Benson High School     5:07.36
  3 Ortega, Andrew               Safford High School    5:08.36
  4 Ernst, Billy                 Pusch Ridge            5:09.17
  5 Allen, Nick                  The Gregory School     5:17.29
  6 Montierth, Zachary           Safford High School    5:21.59
  7 Ureta, Josue                 Flowing Well           5:21.87
  8 Blackketter, Jacob           Palo Verde H           5:22.61
  9 Maher, Jaxon                 The Gregory School     5:25.27
 10 Castillo, Devin              Miami High School      5:27.09
 11 Blasko, Charles              Marana Mount           5:27.78
 12 Samaniego, Andres            Marana Mount           5:27.94
 13 Velazco, Adam                Marana Mount           5:28.27
 14 Hammar, Lux                  Marana Mount           5:28.93
 15 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    5:32.49
 16 Rohen-Trapp, Matthew         Marana High School     5:38.98
 17 Fry, Corbin                  St. David              6:03.48
 18 Burk, Baylor                 Marana High School     6:17.74
 19 Navarete, Eduardo            Bisbee High School     6:24.22
 20 Leck, James                  Benson High School     6:24.79
 21 Whiterock, Gary              San Carlos H           6:38.87
 22 Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat           7:34.67
 -- Rico, Pedro                  Sunnyside Hi               DNS
 -- Ramerez, Syric               Benson High School         DNS
Section  2
  1 Rosthenhausler, Sammy        Pueblo Magne           4:30.89
  2 Cummins, Gabriel             Buena High School      4:30.93
  3 Rojas, Joby                  Thatcher Hig           4:35.65
  4 Ureta, Adrian                Flowing Well           4:37.79
  5 Logan-Behshad, Diego         Salpointe Ca           4:37.87
  6 Jones, Carter                Mica Mountai           4:38.14
  7 Bauer-Woodman, Russell       Marana High School     4:40.56
  8 Lagat, Miika                 Rincon Unive           4:42.67
  9 Nelson, Tyler                Marana High School     4:44.81
 10 Duron, Noah                  Marana High School     4:45.10
 11 Braitberg, Manny             Rincon Unive           4:58.74
 12 Passement, Steven            Sahuarita Hi           4:59.20
 13 Wilde, Nathan                Buena High School      5:00.33
 14 Ramirez, Brendan             Rincon Unive           5:00.50
 15 Blackketter, Jonas           Palo Verde H           5:01.15
 16 Tsingine, Aiden              Marana Mount           5:04.33
 17 Hymson, Noah                 Sabino High School     5:06.69
 18 Snook, Dale                  Flowing Well           5:09.74
 -- Aranda, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- Bergh, Oskar                 Benson High School         DNS
 -- Grusendorf, Connor           Mica Mountai               DNS
 -- Haller, Dean                 Thatcher Hig               DNS
 -- Bonhorst, Logan              Mica Mountai               DNS
 -- Sprung, Darrien              Sabino High School         DNS
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Marana High School
Results

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Rosthenhausler, Sammy        Pueblo Magne           4:30.89   2
  2 Cummins, Gabriel             Buena High School      4:30.93   2
  3 Rojas, Joby                  Thatcher Hig           4:35.65   2
  4 Ureta, Adrian                Flowing Well           4:37.79   2
  5 Logan-Behshad, Diego         Salpointe Ca           4:37.87   2
  6 Jones, Carter                Mica Mountai           4:38.14   2
  7 Bauer-Woodman, Russell       Marana High School     4:40.56   2
  8 Lagat, Miika                 Rincon Unive           4:42.67   2
  9 Nelson, Tyler                Marana High School     4:44.81   2
 10 Duron, Noah                  Marana High School     4:45.10   2
 11 Braitberg, Manny             Rincon Unive           4:58.74   2
 12 Passement, Steven            Sahuarita Hi           4:59.20   2
 13 Wilde, Nathan                Buena High School      5:00.33   2
 14 Ramirez, Brendan             Rincon Unive           5:00.50   2
 15 Blackketter, Jonas           Palo Verde H           5:01.15   2
 16 Tsingine, Aiden              Marana Mount           5:04.33   2
 17 Hymson, Noah                 Sabino High School     5:06.69   2
 18 Comaduran, Zack              Marana High School     5:06.70   1
 19 Myatt, Aaric                 Benson High School     5:07.36   1
 20 Ortega, Andrew               Safford High School    5:08.36   1
 21 Ernst, Billy                 Pusch Ridge            5:09.17   1
 22 Snook, Dale                  Flowing Well           5:09.74   2
 23 Allen, Nick                  The Gregory School     5:17.29   1
 24 Montierth, Zachary           Safford High School    5:21.59   1
 25 Ureta, Josue                 Flowing Well           5:21.87   1
 26 Blackketter, Jacob           Palo Verde H           5:22.61   1
 27 Maher, Jaxon                 The Gregory School     5:25.27   1
 28 Castillo, Devin              Miami High School      5:27.09   1
 29 Blasko, Charles              Marana Mount           5:27.78   1
 30 Samaniego, Andres            Marana Mount           5:27.94   1
 31 Velazco, Adam                Marana Mount           5:28.27   1
 32 Hammar, Lux                  Marana Mount           5:28.93   1
 33 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    5:32.49   1
 34 Rohen-Trapp, Matthew         Marana High School     5:38.98   1
 35 Fry, Corbin                  St. David              6:03.48   1
 36 Burk, Baylor                 Marana High School     6:17.74   1
 37 Navarete, Eduardo            Bisbee High School     6:24.22   1
 38 Leck, James                  Benson High School     6:24.79   1
 39 Whiterock, Gary              San Carlos H           6:38.87   1
 40 Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat           7:34.67   1
 -- Bonhorst, Logan              Mica Mountai               DNS   2
 -- Haller, Dean                 Thatcher Hig               DNS   2
 -- Ramerez, Syric               Benson High School         DNS   1
 -- Rico, Pedro                  Sunnyside Hi               DNS   1
 -- Bergh, Oskar                 Benson High School         DNS   2
 -- Grusendorf, Connor           Mica Mountai               DNS   2
 -- Sprung, Darrien              Sabino High School         DNS   2
 -- Aranda, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge                DNS   2


